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100m, Youth men 17 JAN 2024 / 10:00
Athletes: 18

Bib Name Date of Birth NOC EV Info

3 THOMAS Charles Celestino 2008 BRA
4 GONCALVES  Cristiano da Silveira 2006 BRA
6 SZIGETI  Miklos Edgar 2006 HUN 11,19
7 GNANASEKARAN  Tamilselvan 2007 IND 11,45

10 PIYUSH  Ashok Kumar 2006 IND 11,30
13 OKADA  Taisho 2007 JPN 11,63
14 OKAMOTO  Hayato 2006 JPN 10,92
15 KAKITSU  Hayato 2007 JPN 11,43
17 OMONDI  Brian 2007 KEN 12,12
20 ZOLDNERS  Toms 2009 LAT 13,50
24 KRAKOWIAK  Szymon 2007 POL 11,77
29 CHEN  Li-Hung 2006 TPE
31 WU  Mu-An 2008 TPE 11,54
32 WEI  Yu-Tze 2007 TPE 11,29
33 CHAVEZ RUIZ  Diego Andres 2007 VEN 11,54
36 ROMERO MENDOZA  Aaron

Abraham
2009 VEN 14,33

38 KHADEMI Mustafa 2007 AFG
39 AMIRI Mohammad Zaman 2008 AFG

200m, Youth men 18 JAN 2024 / 10:00
Athletes: 18

Bib Name Date of Birth NOC EV Info

3 THOMAS Charles Celestino 2008 BRA
4 GONCALVES  Cristiano da Silveira 2006 BRA
6 SZIGETI  Miklos Edgar 2006 HUN 22,24

10 PIYUSH  Ashok Kumar 2006 IND 23,87
13 OKADA  Taisho 2007 JPN 23,89
14 OKAMOTO  Hayato 2006 JPN 23,00
15 KAKITSU  Hayato 2007 JPN 23,47
17 OMONDI  Brian 2007 KEN 24,18
20 ZOLDNERS  Toms 2009 LAT 27,14
23 ANDERS  Damian Miroslaw 2006 POL
24 KRAKOWIAK  Szymon 2007 POL 24,26
27 LIANG  Yu-Chi 2007 TPE 26,02
28 CHEN Wei-Kai 2006 TPE 24,66
29 CHEN  Li-Hung 2006 TPE
31 WU  Mu-An 2008 TPE 23,50
33 CHAVEZ RUIZ  Diego Andres 2007 VEN 23,32
34 MORA COLMENARES  Paul

Andres
2009 VEN 25,01

36 ROMERO MENDOZA  Aaron
Abraham

2009 VEN 30,34

400m, Youth men 19 JAN 2024 / 10:00
Athletes: 11

Bib Name Date of Birth NOC EV Info

3 THOMAS Charles Celestino 2008 BRA
4 GONCALVES  Cristiano da Silveira 2006 BRA
6 SZIGETI  Miklos Edgar 2006 HUN 49,66

13 OKADA  Taisho 2007 JPN 53,32
15 KAKITSU  Hayato 2007 JPN 51,00
23 ANDERS  Damian Miroslaw 2006 POL 53,78
24 KRAKOWIAK  Szymon 2007 POL 55,99
26 YANG  Tien-Pi 2006 TPE
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400m, Youth men - Continuation 19 JAN 2024 / 10:00
Athletes: 11

Bib Name Date of Birth NOC EV Info

27 LIANG  Yu-Chi 2007 TPE 57,44
28 CHEN Wei-Kai 2006 TPE 57,44
34 MORA COLMENARES  Paul

Andres
2009 VEN 60,00

Long Jump, Youth men 19 JAN 2024 / 11:15
Athletes: 8

Bib Name Date of Birth NOC EV Info

7 GNANASEKARAN  Tamilselvan 2007 IND 5,51
18 MUYE  Gambo Bobby 2007 KEN 5,15
19 LADEMA  Isaac 2006 KEN 4,38
20 ZOLDNERS  Toms 2009 LAT 4,83
24 KRAKOWIAK  Szymon 2007 POL
26 YANG  Tien-Pi 2006 TPE
32 WEI  Yu-Tze 2007 TPE 6,50
33 CHAVEZ RUIZ  Diego Andres 2007 VEN 6,50

100m, Youth women 17 JAN 2024 / 10:15
Athletes: 10

Bib Name Date of Birth NOC EV Info

1 OLIVA  Bianca Petter 2007 BRA
2 DE OLIVEIRA Evillyn Victoria

Rodrigues
2009 BRA

8 PRIYANGA  Paramaraj 2006 IND 13,02
9 RAJARATHINAM  Subashree 2007 IND 13,77

12 BORNAGHI  Daphne 2009 ITA 12,72
21 BAIKOVA  Evelina 2009 LAT 14,03
22 ANTONIAK  Amelia Justyna 2009 POL 15,13
25 KORTAS  Aniela Anna 2007 POL 14,16
30 CHEN  Yun-Hsuan 2008 TPE
37 BARRIOS MORENO  Kenyerling

Alexandra
2006 VEN 12,54

200m, Youth women 18 JAN 2024 / 10:15
Athletes: 10

Bib Name Date of Birth NOC EV Info

1 OLIVA  Bianca Petter 2007 BRA
2 DE OLIVEIRA Evillyn Victoria

Rodrigues
2009 BRA

8 PRIYANGA  Paramaraj 2006 IND 28,19
12 BORNAGHI  Daphne 2009 ITA 26,29
21 BAIKOVA  Evelina 2009 LAT 31,42
22 ANTONIAK  Amelia Justyna 2009 POL 32,21
25 KORTAS  Aniela Anna 2007 POL 32,31
30 CHEN  Yun-Hsuan 2008 TPE
35 SANQUIZ NELO  Mariagracia 2007 VEN 28,99
37 BARRIOS MORENO  Kenyerling

Alexandra
2006 VEN 25,10
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400m, Youth women 19 JAN 2024 / 10:15
Athletes: 10

Bib Name Date of Birth NOC EV Info

1 OLIVA  Bianca Petter 2007 BRA
2 DE OLIVEIRA Evillyn Victoria

Rodrigues
2009 BRA

5 MICHEVSKA  Iliyana Naydenova 2006 BUL 61,00
9 RAJARATHINAM  Subashree 2007 IND 76,22

11 SHARMA  Ridam 2007 IND 74,50
12 BORNAGHI  Daphne 2009 ITA 62,00
16 ADHIAMBO  Tinah 2007 KEN 83,01
30 CHEN  Yun-Hsuan 2008 TPE 66,00
35 SANQUIZ NELO  Mariagracia 2007 VEN 68,00
40 CUNNINGHAM Jessica Rachel 2006 IRL

Long Jump, Youth women 19 JAN 2024 / 11:15
Athletes: 3

Bib Name Date of Birth NOC EV Info

21 BAIKOVA  Evelina 2009 LAT 4,25
22 ANTONIAK  Amelia Justyna 2009 POL 4,06
37 BARRIOS MORENO  Kenyerling

Alexandra
2006 VEN 3,87


